
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
71 MPLSA005-EA MPLSA005-EA 40.000 EA 36.800 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

72 MPLSA012-EA MPLSA012-EA 3.000 EA 0.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

73 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 3.000 EA 0.210 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

74 MPLSA038-EA MPLSA038-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

75 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

76 MPLSA068-EA MPLSA068-EA 30.000 EA 30.600 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

77 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.146 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
ALPHA PHARM (PTY)LTD Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date
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6001 South Africa
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
78 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

79 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

80 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 30.000 EA 112.500 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

81 MPLSA128-EA MPLSA128-EA 60.000 EA 147.600 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

82 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

83 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 10.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

84 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 20.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

85 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 30.000 EA 90.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

86 MPLSA164-EA MPLSA164-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

87 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

88 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

89 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

90 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 30.000 EA 45.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

91 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

92 MPLSA251-EA MPLSA251-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

93 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA
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Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
94 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

95 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

553 MPLSA005-EA MPLSA005-EA 40.000 EA 36.800 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

554 MPLSA012-EA MPLSA012-EA 3.000 EA 0.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

555 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 3.000 EA 0.210 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

556 MPLSA038-EA MPLSA038-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

557 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

558 MPLSA068-EA MPLSA068-EA 30.000 EA 30.600 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

559 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

560 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

561 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

562 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 30.000 EA 112.500 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

563 MPLSA128-EA MPLSA128-EA 60.000 EA 147.600 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

564 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

565 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 10.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

566 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 20.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA
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Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
567 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 30.000 EA 90.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

568 MPLSA164-EA MPLSA164-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

569 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

570 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

571 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

572 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 30.000 EA 45.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

573 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

574 MPLSA251-EA MPLSA251-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

575 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

576 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

577 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA
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